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MHk Cows and Production of Milk and Milkfat: Idaho, 1990-99 
I Number 

Yeir of 
Milk Cows 11 

1990 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ] 70 
1991 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  175 
1992 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18Z 
1993  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  189 

1994 ............. 208 

) U95 ............. 232 

1996 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  256 
I 9tJ7 . . . . . . . . . . . . .  272 
1998 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  292 
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19,743 705 3.57 5 365 2[]5.8 
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Figure 3. Milk Produced & Cash Receipts 
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TABLE 1 
IDAHO DAIRY COWS BY COUNTY* 

No. of 
Cows 

NORTH SOUTHCENTRAL 
Benewah -- Blaine 
Bonner 200 Camas 
Boundary 100 Cassia 
Clearwater -- Gooding 
Idaho 400 Jerome 
Kootenai -- Lincoln 
Latah 100 Minidoka 
Lewis -- Twin Falls 
Nez Perce -- 
Shoshone -- District Total 

Change from 2000 
District Total 800 
Change from 2000 -20% (1,000) 

No. of 
Cows 

300 

19,000 
81,500 
77,500 
10,500 
9,200 

46,000 

244,000 
+6.1% (230,000) 

S O U R E S T  EAST 
Ada 17,500 Bannock 
Adams -- Bear Lake 
Boise -- Bingham 
Canyon 29,000 Bonneville 
Elmore 100 Butte 
Gem 2,500 Caribou 
Owyhee 16,000 Clark 
Payette 7,500 Custer 
Valley -- Franklin 
Washington 600 Fremont 

Jefferson 
District Total 73,200 Lemhi 
Change from 2000 +16.2% (63,000) Madison 

Oneida 
Power 
Teton 

800 
1,500 
9,500 
1,200 

600 
1,100 

12,200 
700 

4,600 
900 
800 
500 
600 

1,000 

District Total 
Change from 2000 

36,000 
-5.3% (38,000) 

TOTAL NO. OF COWS: 354,000 
Change from 2000 +6.6% (332,000) 
*Source: Dairy Cows-Idaho Agriculture Statistics Service, Jan. 1, 2001 


